Табела 8.1. Статистички подаци о напредовању студената на студијском програму
	
	ПРВА ГОДИНА
	ДРУГА ГОДИНА
	ТРЕЋА ГОДИНА
	ЧЕТВРТА ГОДИНА
	ПЕТА ГОДИНА
	Укупно

	Уписани
	42
	34
	35
	53
	
	164

	Одустали
	2
	1
	1
	/
	
	4

	Остварили 60 ЕСПБ 
	18
	14
	/
	8
	
	40

	Остварили 37-59 ЕСПБ 
	12
	9
	20
	15
	
	56

	Просечна оцена
	7,51
	6,00
	6,83
	7,68
	
	7,00

	Остварили мање од 37 ЕСПБ
	10
	10
	14
	30
	
	64


